
Dates Time Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade10 Grade 11 Grade 12 & 13 

9:00am - 11:00am Spanish  English Language  E&E Technology  English A  TCF
Customer Engagement 

Operations

12:00pm- 2:00pm Geography  Geography  Social Studies POA Geography
9:00am - 11:00am InTi. Science RE FCM Information Technology/ EDPM  InTi. Science Sociology 

12:00pm- 2:00pm FCM Library Skills  Mathematics  FNH Biology /H&S

9:00am - 11:00am Mathematics  Industrial Technique  English B OA/PE Information Technology 
12:00pm- 2:00pm RE Information Technology  History E&E Technology 
9:00am - 11:00am English literature  FRM/BFT Information Technology/ EDPM  Accounting

12:00pm- 2:00pm PE RE Social Studies

9:00am - 11:00am PE Business Basic Business Basic  POB Mathematics  Mathematics 

12:00pm- 2:00pm InTi. Science Spanish (9MA only) TD BLDG/TD Engineering  Spanish/Physics  Entrepreneurship

9:00am - 11:00am English literature  History  History Geography FNH MOB

12:00pm- 2:00pm Industrial Technique  Industrial Technique  English Literature (9MA only) Spanish/Physics  TD BLDG/TD Engineering  Tourism

9:00am - 11:00am Social Studies  FCM Geography  Integrated Science English A  English A

12:00pm- 2:00pm RE OA/PE POB

9:00am - 11:00am 

12:00pm- 2:00pm English Language  Mathematics  English Language  Mathematics History  Caribbean Studies 
9:00am - 11:00am Information Literacy  Creative Arts (8M only) PE TCF POA Communication Studies 
12:00pm- 2:00pm Information Technology  E&E Technology  FRM/BFT

9:00am - 11:00am Social Studies  English B Envi. Sci 

12:00pm- 2:00pm Biology /H&S RE
Friday December 16

End of Term Time Table Academic Year 2022-2023

Monday December 5

Tuesday December 6

Wednesday December 7

Thursday December 8

Friday December 9

Monday December 12

Tuesday December 13

Wednesday December 14 Carol Service 

Thursday December 15


